VL-127000 / VL-127001
Product Data
Domus Lighting
29-31 Richland Street Kingsgrove NSW 2208
Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | Email: sales@domuslighting.com
Quality
ISO 9001
270mm
150mm 100mm
Oval Eyelid
18619  Blac k 1 x 20W E27 CFL
18617  White  1 x 20W E27 CFL
18620  Black  2 x 9W TC
18618  White  2 x 9W TC
VL-127000 White
VL-127001 Black
Body injection molded thermoplastic.
Injection molded opal polycarbonate diffuser.
Ideal for coastal areas.
IP65
Length 270mm
Width 150mm
Projection 100mm
Lamp/s.
Order Code:
Product Code:
Description:
IP Rating:
Dimensions:
Requires: